Date

09/03/
11

09/03/
11
09/04/
11
09/04/

11

09/05/
11

09/10/
11
09/17/
11

09/17/
11

09/18/
11

09/18/
11

09/25/
11
10/06/
11
10/08/

11

10/08/
11

10/09/
11
10/09/
11
10/16/

11
10/22/
11
10/23/
11
10/29/
11

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2000 Elite

Last Updated on June 25, 2024

Time

8:00 AM CDT
4:20 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
4:00 PM CDT
10:45 AM
CDT
4:35 PM CDT
8:15 AM CDT
12:55 PM

CDT

10:40 AM
CDT

5:30 PM CDT

10:20 AM
CDT

4:10 PM CDT

12:40 PM
CDT

3:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Sockers FC White
Sockers FC White

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Eclipse East

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Juventus

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

CFJ

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

TBD-Playoff/Final
Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite
FCB Black
PSA Legends Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Home Team

Legends

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

CFJ

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Campton United Navy
JB Marine Rasch (MO)
Raiders FC Premier

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

TBA
Wheaton Wings Black

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

CFJ south red 00/01
Sockers FC U10
Mequon Red Premier(WTI)

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Elmurst Select

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Eclipse Select West

Hom

Scor

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



11/12/
11
11/12/
11

11/13/
11

03/02/
12

04/14/
12

04/15/
12

04/21/
12

04/21/
12

04/22/
12

05/05/
12
05/05/
12
05/06/

12

05/10/
12

05/12/
12
05/13/
12

05/19/
12

05/23/
12

05/26/
12

05/26/
12
05/27/
12

05/28/
12

06/02/
12

06/03/
12

9:00 AM CST
3:00 PM CST
11:00 AM
CST
7:00 PM CST
9:00 AM CDT
12:00 PM
CDT
7:50 AM CDT
1:10 PM CDT
9:10 AM CDT
8:00 AM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
9:20 AM CDT
6:15 PM CDT
9:30 AM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
2:00 PM CDT
6:15 PM CDT
9:50 AM CDT
4:50 PM CDT
12:45 PM
CDT
8:30 AM CDT
7:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

BERWYN BLAZERS
Glenview Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Union Aurora
FCB Balck
Team Elmhurst Select

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Dragons SC
Eclipse Select West
Sockers Ull
Team Chicago Academy-

2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

TBD
PSA Legends Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

BERWYN BLAZERS

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Michigan Gators

Cincinnati United Cup
crew

NA Crew Jrs
Woc United Wildcares
Roadrunners elite
CFJ
Wheaton Wings Black
GLSA Libertyville
Chicago Magic Blue

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

CFJ U11
TC Sting

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

Team Chicago Academy-
2000 Elite

BERWYN BLAZERS

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

1 Loss

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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